BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 200.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1172.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 140.64

Grand Total 1313.00

Rupees : One Thousand  Three Hundred Thirteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

HOSUR (HSR)

TIRUPUR SOUTH (TUPS)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1549 VALUE 132302.00

E-Waybill No 551746448385

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.